
UNINA99107083791033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Ophthalmology and Otolaryngology

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Place of publication not identified], : World TechnologiesPUBLISHER,
2012

ISBN 9786613543622
9781280227004
1280227001
9788132314240
8132314247

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (xxiii, 605 pages) : illustrations

Collana Medical Department, United States Army, in World War II
Surgery in World War II

Disciplina 617.51

Soggetti Ophthalmology
Ear - Diseases
World War, 1939-1945 - Health aspects
Military Medicine - history
Ear Diseases - history
Ophthalmology - history
Armed Conflicts

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references and index.

Autore Wakefield Dino

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


